Electromagnetic clutch-brake combinations
INTORQ 14.800 – 14.867
setting the standard
7.5 – 120 Nm
4 ❚ CBC en 5/2005
Clutch-brake combinations
Electromagnetic clutch-brake combinations have been
enjoying market success for a number of years. They are

Free drive and output shafts
Order data
General – Type designation with specification of frame
size and rated voltage
Diameters of drive and output shafts
If required – Diameters of drive and output flanges
Foot height
Backlash-free armature plate
[value in brackets in the type designation]
INTORQ Feet Drive B5 flange Output B5 flange
14.800.òò.10.1[6] – – –
14.800.òò.10.2[7] – ö –
14.800.òò.11.1[6] ö – –
14.800.òò.11.2[7] ö ö –
14.800.òò.12.1[6] – – ö
14.800.òò.12.2[7] – ö ö
14.800.òò.13.1[6] ö – ö
14.800.òò.13.2[7] ö ö ö
M16x1.5
20 ❚ CBC en 5/2005
Clutch-brake combinations
Dimensions
Drive, hollow shaft, B5 flange –
free output shaft
Keyways to DIN 6885/1
Keyways to DIN 6885/1JS9
Centring to DR DIN 332
Output Drive
INTORQ 14.800.òò.10.3[8] basic version
Output flange
Frame a2 b2 c1 c2 e2 f2 s2 m
size j7 kg
140 95 115 3 0.4
06
160 110
12 10
130 3.5
9
0.5
160 110 130 9 0.5
08
200 130
12 9
165
3.5
11.5 0.7
200 130 165 3.5 11 0.8
10
250 180
22 15
215 4 13.5 1.1
200 130 165 3.5 11 0.8
12
250 180
22 15
215 4 13.5 1.1
250 180 215 1.3
16
300 230
22 15
265
4 13.5
2.0
Clutch Brake
Frame MK P20 a3 b1 b3 c3 d1 d3 e1 e3 f1 f3 g1 g2 i1 k3 l1 l3 s1 s3 g m
size
Nm W W h8 H9 k6 G7 kg
140 95.2 11 11 115 35 146 23 M8
06 7.5 15 11.5
160
52
110.2
10
14 14
67
130
10 4 90 89
42 153 30
40 M6

free output shaft
Order data
General – Type designation with specification of frame
size and rated voltage
Diameter of drive hollow shaft
Diameter of drive flange
Diameter of output shaft
If required – Diameter of output flange
Backlash-free armature plate
[value in brackets in the type designation]
INTORQ Drive B5 flange Output B5 flange
14.800.òò.10.3[8] ö –
14.800.òò.12.3[8] ö ö
22 ❚ CBC en 5/2005
Clutch-brake combinations
Dimensions
Drive, hollow shaft,
B14 flange –
free output shaft
Keyways to DIN 6885/1
Keyways to DIN 6885/1JS9
Centring to DR DIN 332
Output Drive
INTORQ 14.800.òò.11.4[9] basic version
Clutch Brake
Frame MK P20 a4 b1 b4 c4 d1 d4 e1 e4 f1 f4 g1 g2 h i1 k4 l1 l4 s1 s4 g m
size
Nm W W h8 H9 k6 G7 kg
11 11 63 35 152 23
06 7.5 15 11.5 105 52 70.2 5.5
14 14
67 85 10 3 90 89
71 42 159 30
50 M6 7 9 3
14 14 71 42 186 30
08 15 20 16 120 65 80.2 7
19 19
90 100 10 4 112 95
80 52 196 40
58 M8 7 9 4.5
19 19 80 62 225 40
10 30 28 21 140 78 95.2 8
24 24
115 115 19 4 140 110
90 72 235 50
70 M10 9 9 8
24 24 100 72 261 50
12 60 35 28 160 78 110.2 8
28 28
115 130 20 4 167 136
112 82 271 60
80 M10 9 11 13
28 28 112 82 309 60
16 120 50 38 200 98 130.2 10
38 38
145 165 20 5 210 158
132 102 329 80
97 M12 12 11 24
Output flange
Frame a2 b2 c1 c2 e2 f2 s2 m
size j7 kg
140 95 115 3 0.4
06
160 110
12 10
130 3.5
9
0.5
160 110 130 9 0.5
08
200 130
12 9
165
3.5
11.5 0.7
200 130 165 3.5 11 0.8
10
250 180
22 15
215 4 13.5 1.1

Clutch-brake combinations
Order data
General – Type designation with specification of frame
size and rated voltage
Diameter of drive hollow shaft
Diameter of output shaft
If required – Diameter of output flange
Foot height
Backlash-free armature plate
[value in brackets in the type designation]
INTORQ Feet Output B5 flange
14.800.òò.10.4[9] – –
14.800.òò.11.4[9] ö –
14.800.òò.12.4[9] – ö
14.800.òò.13.4[9] ö ö
Dimensions
Drive, hollow shaft, B14 flange –
free output shaft
24 ❚ CBC en 5/2005
Dimensions
Drive, free shaft – output, hollow shaft
Keyways to DIN 6885/1
Keyways to DIN 6885/1JS9
Centring to DR DIN 332
Output Drive
Feet Drive flange Output flange
Frame a2 b2 c1 c2 e2 f2 s2 m
size j7 kg
140 95 115 3 0.406
160 110
12 10
130 3.5
9
0.5
160 110 130 9 0.508
200 130
12 9
165
3.5
11.5 0.7
200 130 165 3.5 11 0.810
250 180
22 15
215 4 13.5 1.1
200 130 165 3.5 11 0.812
250 180
22 15
215 4 13.5 1.1
250 180 215 1.316
300 230
22 15
265
4 13.5
2.0
INTORQ 14.800.òò.22.1[6] basic version
Clutch Brake
Frame MK P20 b1 b5 d1 d5 e1 e5 f1 f5 g1 g2 h i1 i5 k1 l1 l5 s1 s5 m
size
Nm W W h8 h8 k6 G7 kg
11 11 63 35 162 23 23
06 7.5 15 11.5 52 52
14 14
67 67 10 10 90 89
71 42
14
169 30 30
M6 M6 2.8
14 14 71 42 205 30 30
08 15 20 16 65 65
19 19
90 90 10 10 112 95
80 52
17
216 40 40
M8 M8 4.5
19 19 80 62 237 40 40
10 30 28 21 78 86
24 24
115 115 19 17 140 110
90 72

CBC en 5/2005 ❚ 25
Order data
General – Type designation with specification of frame
size and rated voltage
Diameters of drive shaft and
output hollow shaft
If required – Diameters of drive and output flanges
Foot height
Backlash-free armature plate
[value in brackets in the type designation]
INTORQ Feet Drive B5 flange Output B5 flange
14.800.òò.20.1[6] – – –
14.800.òò.20.2[7] – ö –
14.800.òò.21.1[6] – – ö
14.800.òò.21.2[7] – ö ö
14.800.òò.22.1[6] ö – –
14.800.òò.22.2[7] ö ö –
14.800.òò.23.1[6] ö – ö
14.800.òò.23.2[7] ö ö ö
Dimensions
Drive, free shaft – output, hollow shaft
Clutch-brake combinations
26 ❚ CBC en 5/2005
Dimensions
Drive, hollow shaft, B5 flange – output, hollow shaft
Keyways to DIN 6885/1JS9 Output Drive
INTORQ 14.800.òò.20.3[8] basic version
Clutch Brake
Frame MK P20 a3 b3 b5 c3 d3 d5 e3 e5 f3 f5 g1 g2 i5 k3 l3 l5 s3 s5 m
size
Nm W W H9 h8 G7 G7 kg
140 95.2 11 11 115 23 M8
06 7.5 15 11.5
160 110.2
52 10
14 14 130
67 5 10 90 89 14 125 40
30 10
M6 2.5
160 110.2 14 14 130 30 M8
08 15 20 16
200 130.2
65 14
19 19 165
90 4 10 112 95 17 159 50
40 11.5
M8 4.5
200 130.2 19 19 165 4 40 M10
10 30 28 21
250 180.2
86 13
24 24 215
115
5
17 140 110 17 174 60
50 13.5
M10 7.5
200 130.2 24 24 165 4 50 M10
12 60 35 28
250 180.2
98 16
28 28 215
115
5
20 167 136 20 201 70
60 M12
M10 12
250 180.2 28 28 215 60
16 120 50 38
300 230.2
120 20
38 38 265
145 5 21 210 158 25.5 238 80
80
M12 M12 22
Output flange
Frame a5 b6 c5 c6 e6 f6 s6 m
size H9 kg
140 95.2 115 0.406
160 110.2

CBC en 5/2005 ❚ 27
Order data
General – Type designation with specification of frame
size and rated voltage
Diameter of drive hollow shaft
Diameter of drive flange
Diameter of output hollow shaft
If required – Diameter of output flange
Backlash-free armature plate
[value in brackets in the type designation]
INTORQ Drive B5 flange Output B5 flange
14.800.òò.20.3[8] ö –
14.800.òò.21.3[8] ö ö
Dimensions
Drive, hollow shaft, B5 flange – output, hollow shaft
Clutch-brake combinations
28 ❚ CBC en 5/2005
Dimensions
Drive, hollow shaft, B14 flange – output, hollow shaft
Clutch Brake
Frame MK P20 a4 b4 b5 c4 d4 d5 e4 e5 f4 f5 g1 g2 h i5 k4 l4 l5 s4 s5 m
size
Nm W W H9 h8 G7 G7 kg
11 11 63 23
06 7.5 15 11.5 105 70.5 52 5.5
14 14
85 67 3 10 90 89
71
14 131 50
30
7 M6 2.8
14 14 71 30
08 15 20 16 120 80.2 65 7
19 19
100 90 4 10 112 95
80
17 161 58
40
7 M8 4.5
19 19 80 40
10 30 28 21 140 95.2 86 8
24 24
115 115 4 17 140 110
90
17 182 70
50
9 M10 8
24 24 100 50
12 60 35 28 160 110.2 98 8
28 28
130 115 4 20 167 136
112
20 211 80
60
9 M10 13
28 28 112 60
16 120 50 38 200 130.2 120 10
38 38
165 145 5 21 210 158
132
25.5 253 97
80
12 M12 24
Keyways to DIN 6885/1JS9 Output Drive
INTORQ 14.800.òò.22.4[9] basic version
Output flangeFeet
Frame a b b3 c e f i6 s m
size kg
06 100 80 85 3 115 100 20.5 7 0.2
08 120 105 110 3 140 130 30 9 0.3
10 140 130 140 4 165 160 27 9 0.4
12 160 150 160 5 184 180 31 11 0.7
16 185 185 195 6 215 223 41.5 13 1.2
Frame size 06, 08, 10
Frame a5 b6 c5 c6 e6 f6 s6 m
size H9 kg
140 95.2 115 0.406
160 110.2
13 15
130